BLOCK

13
130
143
242
317
343
516
532
533
540
606
726
740
744
764
832
921
928

LOT

38.06
33
29

8

5
31

8
18.04
10

5
25

3
18

4
11

6
42
10

QUALIFIC.

C0002

2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 20 UNION

TAXING DISTRICT 12 PLAINFIELD CITY

PROPERTY LOCATION

1252-1336 RANDOLPH RD
315-17 BERGEN ST

373 RUSHMORE AVE
122-26 CENTRAL AVE
155-61 E FRONT ST

754 ST MARYS AVE
1220-22 PLAINFIELD AVE
710-714 SPOONER AVENUE
816-18 W 8TH ST

518-22 CHURCH PL

430 E 4TH ST

103 RANDOLPH ROAD
218-22 MARSH PLACE
1050-60 CENTRAL AVE
719-23 FIELD AVE
140-46 E 7TH ST

721-23 LORETTA TERR
1121-29 LORAINE AVE

CLASS NET VAL

15F
15C
15C
1
4A
15F
15F
15C
15F
15F
15C

15D
15F
15F

15F
15F

580500
29400
400
37800
0
72400
80000
23700
114800
108000
17100
28700
110000
200000
62500
68600
123000
110500

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00

3197.

50

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

2427.

73

-00
.00
-00

5802.

87

.00
.00

1ST HALF

24337 .47
1232.60
16.77
5429.29
16729.83
3035.37
3229.00
993.63
4812.99
4527.90
716.92
3240.81
4611.75
8260.00
5240.63
8732.98
5542_49
4632.72

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

24337 .47~
1232.60-
16.77-
2231.79-
16729.83-
3035.37-
3229.00-
993.63-
4812 .99-
4527 .90-
716.92-
813.08-
4611.75-
8260.00-
5240.63-
2930.11-
5542 .49-
4632.72-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
1598.75
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
1213.87
-00
.00
-00
2901.44
-00
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 12 PLAINFIELD CITY COUNTY 20 UNION
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2022 TAXES 2022 TAXES 2023 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 10,237 1,196,996,156101,253,908.88 200,812.76 134,750.00101,319,971.64 50,100,913.84 51,219,057.80 50,660,010.39
RAILROADS * 10 55,000 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 4,356,045 368,477.85 .00 .00 368,477.85 206,834.01 161,643.84 184,238.93

EXEMPTS * 477 243,348,800 .00 .00 .00 .00 71,190.24 71,190.24- .00



TAX RATES FOR

TAXING DISTRICT 12 PLAINFIELD CITY

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE

MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE 2022

THE YEAR OF 2022

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

SPECIAL IMPR DISTRICT

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

S01

AO1

PER $100
1.178
.040
2.252
4.880

-020

.246

.000

COUNTY 20 UNION

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

QOO I==0N)

—ANMILOWON00
[eoooooow]

ANANANNNNNN

ANANANANANANNN

ANANANANANANNN

AN

246

TOTAL TAX RATE 2022

2022 00

2012

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx



FOR 2022

T OF PLAINFIELD CITY

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/25/22
NET TAXABLE
VALUE

7,411,700
992,787,256

0]

COUNTY 20 UNION

7,411,700
992,787,256

2022 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
595,447,956

7,411,700
397,339,300

263
9,198

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 12 PLAINFIELD CITY
2

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

00
—ON

NN
-

QoM
N

[eo/ee]

[olee]
—ON

AN~
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QoM
N

[olee]
<™~

ATM
<tcoMm

oo~
o ™

00
N~

oms
oo™~

A<
LO—N

OO
OLN
n «

196,797,200
1,196,996,156
55,000

55,000

0]
0]

196,797,200
1,196,996,156
55,000

55,000

25,500
25,500

108,660,200
704,108,156

88,137,000
492,888,000
29,500
29,500

776
10,237
10

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
RAITLROAD TOTAL

045
0
0

4,356,

295
0
0

11,650,

—100O

4,356,045

11,650,295

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

243,348,800

0

172,865,400 243,348,800

70,483,400

477

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPT 10N

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION

S

N
S

DEDUCT1O
NO. OF
DEDUCT

CLASSIFICATION

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

AMOUNT
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OF 2022. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2022 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 12 PLAINFIELD CITY COUNTY 20 UNION

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

H82 RATABLES 1 780,400 335,700 0] 1,116,100

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

H85 RATABLES 1 12,000 0 0 12,000

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

S01 RATABLES 408 37,874,600 43,756,600 0 81,631,200

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 Q

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



